

## LuvBuds University at MJBizCon 2024, Elevating Cannabis Retail Education

LuvBuds debuts its LuvBuds University at MJBizCon 2024, blending product discovery, expert training, and retail strategies to empower cannabis retailers.

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>LuvBuds</u>, a leading wholesale supplier of dispensary accessories, is excited to announce its participation in <u>MJBizCon 2024</u>, held from December 4-6 in Las Vegas. This year, LuvBuds is unveiling its groundbreaking LuvBuds University concept at Booth #5418, a unique initiative aimed at equipping cannabis retailers with the knowledge and tools to thrive in a competitive market.



"LuvBuds University is more than a showcase of products; it's a comprehensive learning experience designed to empower retailers with actionable strategies and insights," said Brett Harris, CEO & Founder of LuvBuds. "By merging premium product discovery with education, we're helping dispensaries enhance their operations and elevate the customer experience."



LuvBuds University is more than a showcase of products; it's a comprehensive learning experience designed to empower retailers"

**Brett Harris** 

As part of this educational focus, LuvBuds has partnered with Learn Brands, a leading online platform that offers tailored training programs for dispensary staff. This collaboration ensures that retailers not only gain access to high-quality products but also receive the education necessary to maximize sales and build customer loyalty. LuvBuds is currently offering Retail Sales 101, Merchandising 101, and a comprehensive SirEEL Product Training course, all available to take today!

Attendees visiting LuvBuds University will discover a curated selection of products from some of the industry's most renowned brands, including Zig-Zag, Pop-Vac, Lookah, Grav, PAX, BIC and more. With a focus on innovation and quality, these offerings are designed to meet the evolving needs of cannabis consumers while driving profits for retailers.

LuvBuds' mission at MJBizCon is to support cannabis retailers in creating exceptional shopping experiences. By combining product expertise with cutting-edge retail strategies, the company continues to position itself as an indispensable partner for dispensaries nationwide. All MJBizCon attendees to visit Booth #5418 and explore the future of cannabis retail firsthand.

Mike Martin
LuvBuds
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763036713

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.